AIRPORT HANDLING 75.000 1.00 75.000 0.00 275.625

Freezone Documentation 170.000 1.00 170.000 0.00 624.750

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

AWB AMENDMENT 41.000 1.00 41.000 0.00 150.675

2,586.00 0.00 9,503.55

Total Amount in USD: 2,586.00

Total Amount in AED: 9,503.55

USD Two Thousand Five Hundred And Eighty Six Only

AED Nine Thousand Five Hundred Three And Fifty Five Fils Only